AP734058-10 Gienah notebook
Natural cork covered spiral notebook with pen holder and 80
lined sheets in recycled kraft paper, A5 size. Including recycled
paper ballpoint pen with blue refill.
Product information
Item number AP734058-10
Product name notebook
Description
Natural cork covered spiral notebook with pen holder and 80 lined sheets in recycled kraft paper, A5 size.
Including recycled paper ballpoint pen with blue refill.
Colour(s) black
Size 165×210×10 mm
Material(s) Cork / Recycled paper
Individual product weight 175 g
Country of origin CN
Tariff number 4820103000
EAN Code 5996425833321
Product specific details
Pen type Ballpoint pen
Mechanism type Push action
Refill colour blue
Size format A5
Notebook paper type Lined sheets
Packing details
Quantity 50 pcs
Gross weight 10.7 kg
Net weight 8.75 kg
Export carton dimensions 46 x 35 x 30 cm
Cubage 0.0483 m3
Inner carton quantity 25 pcs
Printing info
Position:
II. Back side
Technology:
TB
Max. number of colours:
8
Max. size:
100mm x 190mm
Position:
II. Back side
Technology:
S1
Max. number of colours:
1
Max. size:
100mm x 150mm
Position:
II. Back side
Technology:
P2
Max. number of colours:
2
Max. size:
60mm x 30mm
Position:
II. Back side
Technology:
E2
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
90mm x 100mm
Position:
II. Back side
Technology:
DTB
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
100mm x 190mm
Position:
I. Front side
Technology:
TB
Max. number of colours:
8
Max. size:
90mm x 190mm
Other colours
1/2
Position:
I. Front side
Technology:
S1
Max. number of colours:
1
Max. size:
90mm x 150mm
Position:
I. Front side
Technology:
P2
Max. number of colours:
2
Max. size:
60mm x 30mm
Position:
I. Front side
Technology:
E2
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
90mm x 100mm
Position:
I. Front side
Technology:
DTB
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
90mm x 190mm
2/2